Product Specifications
Quantitation Made Simple
The intuitive, built-in software of the
Quantech digital filter fluorometer walks
the user step-by-step through quantitative
analysis experiments. Choose from a simple,
single-point calibration standard method or
a more complex multi-point calibration curve.

Madison, WI USA is ISO Certified.
PS51649_E 03/08M
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Quantech Base Model Filter Fluorometer, 100V FM109514
Quantech Base Model Filter Fluorometer, 120V FM109515
Quantech Base Model Filter Fluorometer, 230V FM109510-33
Quantech Wide Band Filter Fluorometer, 100V FM109534
Quantech Wide Band Filter Fluorometer, 120V FM109535
Quantech Wide Band Filter Fluorometer, 230V FM109530-33
Quantech Chromatography Detector Filter Fluorometer, 120V FM109545
Quantech Chromatography Detector Filter Fluorometer, 230/240V FM109540-33
Quantech Life Science/UV Filter Fluorometer, 120V FM109555
Quantech External Printer, 120V AY1095X1
Quantech External Printer, 240V AY1137X1
For more information on filters and accessories for the Quantech digital filter fluorometer, visit www.thermo.com/qta